SPECIFIED DEFLECTION
  TAG :
1 : 6 :
  UNIT :
2 : 7 :
 PLAN VIEW OF MOUNT LOCATION:
3 : 8 :
4 : 9 :

FAX 631/348-0279
2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
Anaheim, CA 92801
714/535-2727
FAX 714/535-5738
CI
1” Deflection
A, B, C, D, & E
Series Mounts
Illustrat ion show s single spring CI-A, CI-B or CI-C mount.
CI-D &CI-E have 2 & 4 spring s each respect ively. TYPE CI RATINGS
Size
CI-A-45 45 1.60 28    Blue
CI-A-75 75 1.50 50 Orange
CI-A-125 125 1.33 94    Brown
CI-A-200 200 1.15 174    Black
CI-A-310 310 1.00 310 Yellow
CI-A-400 400 1.00 400 Green
CI-A-510 510 1.00 510 Red
CI-A-625 625 1.00 625 White
65 2.10 31    Brown
85 2.10 40    White/Blk
115 2.00 57    Silver
150 2.00 75 Orange

Defl.
(in)
Spring
Constant
(lbs/in)
Spring
Color/
Stripe
Illustration shows single spring CI-B, CI-B2
or CI-C2 mount. CI-D-C2 & CI-E-C2 have 2 & 4
springs each respectively.
TYPE CI RATINGS
Size (lbs) (in) (lbs/in) Stripe
Rated Rated Spring Spring
Capacity Defl. Constant Color/
CI-B-20 20 2.40 8
CI-B-26 26 2.18 12 White/Blue
CI-B-35 35 2.20 16 Purple
CI-B-50 50 2.20 24
CI-B-65 65 2.10 31 Brown
CI-B-85 85 2.10 40 White/Black
CI-B-115 115 2.00 57 Silver
CI-B-150 150 2.00 75 Orange
210 2.12
290 2.00
450 2.00
680 2.00